
Meeting title RFP 2024-002 Rundberg Pre-Bid Meeting #1, 5/07/24, 2 PM
Attended participants
Start time

2. Participants
Name Email Agency Title Interested in Collaboration
Howell, Helen Helen.Howell@austintexas.gov APH Social Services Funding Specialist Senior
Evans, Keyanna Keyanna.Evans@austintexas.gov APH Social Services Funding Specialist
Boyd, Leslie Leslie.Boyd@austintexas.gov APH Program Manager II
McCaster, Aria Aria.McCaster@communitycaretx.org
Keya Wallace keya_wallace@aaul.org  Austin Area Urban League
Dalia Tirado dtirado@youthadvocacy.org
Audrey Vivar AVivar@elbuen.org
Andrews, Cody Cody.Andrews@communitycaretx.org CommUnity Care Case Management Supervisor for Vulnerable Populations
Azena Jones Houseofsunshineinc@gmail.com The House of Sunshine interested in Food Service collaboration.
Dwight Flinkerbusch Dwight.Flinkerbusch@cooksnook.net; dwight@cooksnook.netThe Cook's Nook VP Interested in collaboration
Trice, Ebonie Ebonie.Trice@austintexas.gov



Meeting title RFP 2024-002 Rundberg Pre-Bid Meeting #1, 5/09/24, 10 AM

2. Participants
Name Email Agency Title Interested in Collaboration
Howell, Helen APHCompetitions@austintexas.govAPH
Boyd, Leslie APH
Evans, Keyanna APH
Jodi Schrobilgen jodi@getupproject.org Hope Project
Deirdre Anderson DAnderson@sustainablefoodcenter.orgSustainable Food Center
Andrea Abel Andrea@farmshareaustin.org Farmshare Austin Yes
Melissa L, Urban Roots melissa.laurel@urbanrootsatx.org Urban Roots
Lauren Sasser - MOWCTX lsasser@mealsonwheelscentraltexas.orgMeals on Wheels
Trice, Ebonie Ebonie.Trice@austintexas.gov
Ashley Gavila ashley.gavila@austinisd.org AISD


